
      Department of Pharmacology & Therapeutics  

                        Aug 2016 I Term Lecture Programme 

Venue:Theatre II Time: 8.15 am 

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHER 

20/8/16 Sat Introduction to Pharmacology  and sources of drugs 
Dr. N N Rege 

22/8/16 Mon Pharmacokinetics-I  
Dr. S S Joshi 

24/8/16 Wed Pharmacokinetics-II 
Dr. S S Joshi 

27/8/16 Sat Pharmacokinetics-III  
Dr. S S Joshi 

29 /8/16 Mon Applied Pharmacokinetics 
Dr. S S Joshi 

31 /8/16 Wed Pharmacodynamics Dr. S V Jalgaonkar 

3/9 /16 Sat Applied Pharmacodynamics Dr. S V Jalgaonkar 

7/ 9/16 Wed Adverse drug reactions  Dr. S V Jalgaonkar 

10 /9 /16 Sat Revision Test General Pharmacology Dr. N N Rege,                                  
Dr. S S Joshi                           
Dr. S V Jalgaonkar 

14 /9/16 Wed Introduction to Autonomic Nervous System 
Dr D G Kurle  

17/9/16 Sat Cholinergic transmission & Cholinergic Agonists 
Dr D G Kurle  

19 /9/16 Mon Anti-cholinesterase drugs 
Dr D G Kurle  

21 /9/16 Wed Cholinergic Antagonists 
Dr D G Kurle  

24/9/16 Sat Adrenergic Agonists 
Dr. S S Bhide 

26/9/16 Mon Adrenergic Antagonists [ α –blockers ] 
Dr. S S Bhide 

28/9/16 Wed Adrenergic Antagonists [ β  –blockers ] 
Dr. S S Bhide 

1/ 10/16 Sat Skeletal Muscle Relaxants: E-learning 1 discussion Dr. D G Kurle,                            
Dr. S V Gajbhiye 

3 /10/16 Mon Revision Test Autonomic Nervous System  Dr. D G Kurle,                              
Dr. S S Bhide 

5/10/16 Wed Introduction to CVS and Antihypertensives - I: Diuretics I 
Dr. S V Gajbhiye 

8 /10/16 Sat Antihypertensives – II  (Diuretics II)  
Dr. S V Gajbhiye 

10/10/16 Mon Antihypertensives - III  (Drugs modulating RAAS) 
Dr. S V Gajbhiye 

15/10/16 Sat Antihypertensives - IV  (Sympatholytics and other 
vasodilators) Dr. S V Gajbhiye 

17/10/16 Mon Management of Anaemia: Symposium 1 Dr P A Marathe,                      
Dr. S V Jalgaonkar  
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Venue:Theatre II Time: 8.15 am 

    

    
DATE Day TOPIC TEACHER 

11/19/2016 Sat 
Drugs used in the treatment of  Ischemic Heart 

Disease (IHD I): Nitrates and β blockers Dr S K Kamat 

11/21/2016 Mon 
Drugs used in the treatment of  Ischemic Heart 

Disease (IHD II): (Calcium channel blockers) Dr S K Kamat 

11/23/2016 Wed 
Drugs used in the treatment of Congestive Cardiac 

Failure Dr S K Kamat 

11/26/2016 Sat Pharmacotherapy of Shock Dr PA Marathe 

11/28/2016 Mon Coagulants & Anticoagulants Dr PA Marathe 

11/30/2016 Wed Thrombolytics & Antiplatelet Agents Dr PA Marathe 

12/3/2016 Sat 
Antihypertensives: E-learning 2 discussion Dr SV Gajbhiye         

Dr Raut 

12/5/2016 Mon Antiarrhythmic Agents Dr PA Marathe 

12/7/2016 Wed 
Anti-hyperlipidemic agents: Symposium 2 

Dr R K Tripathi       

Dr F M Tadavi 

12/10/2016 Sat 

Revision Test:  IHD, CCF , Shock, Anticoagulants, 

antiplatelets, Thrombolytics, Anti-hyperlipidemics, 

Anaemia 
Dr S K Kamat                

Dr PA Marathe 

12/14/2016 Wed Introduction to Central Nervous System Dr N N Rege 

12/17/2016 Sat Sedatives & Hypnotics – I Dr N N Rege 

12/19/2016 Mon Sedatives & Hypnotics – II 
Dr N N Rege 



12/21/2016 Wed Anti-epileptics – I 
Dr N N Rege 

12/24/2016 Sat Anti-epileptics – II 
Dr N N Rege 

12/26/2016 Mon Drugs used for the treatment of Pain – I Dr Y C Shetty  

12/28/2016 Wed Drugs used for the treatment of Pain – II Dr Y C Shetty  

12/31/2016 Sat Drugs used for the treatment of Pain –III Dr Y C Shetty  
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Department of Pharmacology & Therapeutics 

Aug 2016 I Term Symposium Time Table 

Venue:Theatre 
2 

   
Time: 8.15 am 

      
Date Day Topic Roll No's Facilitator Teaching Staff 

17/10/16 Wed Management of 
Anaemia 

163, 164, 
165, 166, 
167,171, 
173,175, 
177,185 

Dr PA 
Marathe 

Dr SV Jalgaonkar 

      

      Students are requested to meet the facilitator as early as possible. 
 

      

      

      

      
Dr. N N Rege  

 
 

Dr S K 
Kamat 

 Professor & Head 

 
Professor 

 

    
I/C UG/PG Teaching 



      

      

      

      Department of Pharmacology & Therapeutics 

Aug 2016  I Term Symposium Time Table 

Venue:Theatre 
2 

   
Time: 8.15 am 

      Date Day Topic Roll No's Facilitator Teaching Staff 

07/12/16 Wed Antihyperlipidemic drugs 142, 143, 
145, 147, 

148,                
152, 153, 
154, 159, 

160 

Dr RK 
Tripathi 

Dr Firoz Tadavi 

      

      

      Students are requested to meet the facilitator as early as possible 
. 

 

      

      

      

      Dr. N N Rege  
 

 
Dr S K Kamat 

 Professor & Head 

 
Professor 

 

    
I/C UG/PG Teaching 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Pharmacology & Therapeutics 

Aug 2016 I Term E- Learning Discussion Time Table 

Venue:Theatre 
2 

   
Time: 8.15 am 

      

Date Day Topic 
Test to be 
uploaded on  

Facilitator Teaching staff 

1/10/16 Sat  Skeletal Muscle 
Relaxants 

10/15/2016 Dr D G Kurle Dr S V 
Gajbhiye  

3/12/ 
16 

Sat  Antihypertensives 11/19/2016 Dr S V 
Gajbhiye  

Dr Sanket 
Raut  

     
 

     
 

     
 

      

      

      

      

      Dr. N N Rege  
  Dr S K Kamat 

 Professor & Head 

 
Professor 

 

    
I/C UG/PG Teaching 

 


